Nafoura Lounge

The History of Shisha

Known as Hookah or Narghile (from the Persian word nargil,
which means coconut) originated in Turkey over 500 years ago.
The substances used in smoking a Shisha are most often called
maassel or tobamel. These Shisha tobaccos are often mixed with

dry, sweet flavored fruits or honey. It emits an extremely
pleasant scent and taste for its users.
To share a Shisha with someone is to show a great amount of
respect for that person.



SHISHA FLAVORS
LE. 80

Two Apples
Capture the Exotic Tang of Premium Selected Red Apples

Cherry
Emphasis on the Complex Fruit’s Sweet Tart Taste

Red Bull
Seductive Fragrance, Energy Pump

Mint
Exceptionally Smooth Mint Flavor, Delightfully Fresh and Invigoratingly Cool
Taste

Peach
The Flavor of Fresh Picked Summer Peach, Crisp and Aromatic

Water Melon
Sweet Flavor of Refreshing Ripe Red Watermelon

Rose
A Burst of Pure Nature Essence, Light for the Beginners

Grapes
Sweet Flavor of Refreshing Finest Ripe Grapes

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



One Flavor 80
Mixed Flavors 90
Bahraini
Apple, cherry, strawberry
Mashrabia

Grape, caramel, mint

Ahmous
Red Bull, guava, melon
Khaliji
Orange, lemon, plum

Amaraya

Rose, peach, banana

Khan El Khaliley
Watermelon, gum, two apples
Nafoura

Chocolate, vanilla, berry

Four Seasons
Fresh, mestka, four seasons
Add-ons
Fruit Bowl 120
Top up your shisha with fresh fruit
Pineapple, Orange, Melon, Apple
Alcohol-based

Select your favorite alcoholic beverage and add it into your shisha

Red wine, Brandy, Scoteh, VodRa, Gin, Malibu

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



ORIENTAL SOUFS

Scamcoocl SOUP 160
Scallops, Shrimp, Calamari, Potato, Cream, Spicy Merguez
T omato SOUP 85
Mint Crispy Bread
ORIENTALCOLDMEZZEH
LE.70
Hummus

Chick Pea and Sesame Puree
[_abneh

Thickened Arabian yoghurt
Moutabcl

Smoked eggplant, Tahina

Taboulch

Parsley, Tomato, Cracked Wheat, Mint
Waraa E_nab

Rice Filled Grape Leaves

brcaclcc] Haloumi, Tomato Mctabclah

Haloumi Cheese, Garlic Sesame, Marinated Tomatoes

ORIENTALHOT MEZZEH
LE 85
Kebbeh
Crispy Minced Lamb Filled With Pine Seeds and Burghul

Cheesc Sambouselc
Arabic Cheese with Mint in Flaky Dough

Meat Sambousek
Minced Beef, Cinnamon in Flaky Dough

chta Masrg
Grilled Spiced Ground Lamb, Sumac Yoghurt

Fatagcr
Spinach, Pine Seeds in Flaky Dough

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



AFFETIZER
Avrabian SamPlcr 175
Cheese Pastrami, Goulash Roll, Kebbeh, Moutabel topped with Shrimp Camoneyah,
Fried Sesame Chicken, Hummus topped with Chicken Shawarma

5}1rimp Fatoush 170

Sumac Grilled Shrimp, Tomato, Cucumber, Radish, Mint, Parsley,
Lettuce, Labneh

Cold Mezzeh 165
Moutabel, Waraa Enab, Mohammara, Babaghanouj, Labneh, Tabouleh, Hummus

ORIENTALSNACKS
F_gyptian WraP 155
Kofta, Tomato, Onions, Rucola, Tahina
Fried ShrimP On Fita Bread 170
Rucola, Tomato, Spicy Harissa, Chermoula Aioli
Shish T aouk WraP 165
Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Onions, Capsicum, Tomeya
Falafel WraP 115
Crispy Fried Chickpeas Fritters, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sesame Paste Dressing
Shawarma On Fita Bread 175

Marinated Spiced Beef, Onions, Coriander, Pita Bread, Tahina

All 5anc1wic|1cs Are Scrvccl With French ]:rics or Green Sa[ad

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



Miclc”c [ astern 5t3|c Fiaa
Served From 6:00 Pm till 11:00 Pm

Beef Kofta

Tomatoes, Green Chili pepper, Onions, Parsley
LE. 150

5PiC5 Sausagc & Pastrami
Tomatoes, Onions, Capsicum, Rucola
LE. 155

Moroccan Salmon

Tomatoes, Chili Flakes, Chermoulla, Tomato Jam
LE. 165

Shawama

Chicken, Tomatoes, Capsicum
LE. 165

\/cgctal)lcs

Tomatoes, Olives, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Zucchin
LE. 130

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



Aperitifs (4 cl)

Dubonnet 65 Noilly Prat 70
Pernod 65 Campari 70
Cinzano 75 Aperol 85
Pimms 90 Ricard 65
Martini 75 Cynar 75
Ouzo Sans Rival 70
Spirits (4 cl.)
Vodka
Smirnoff Red 85 Grey Goose 145
Smirnoff Blue 85 Ketel One 130
Absolut Blue 85 Belvedere 190
Absolut Vanila 85
Tequila
Herradora Anejo 170  Olmeca Blanc 95
Olmeca Gold 105
Rum
El Dorado 12 yrs 90 Bacardi Blanc 105
Graham's Tawny 125 Bacardi Gold 130
Captain Morgan 110  Malibu 95
Gin
Beefeater 130  Gordons 95
Beefeater Crown 95 Tanqueray 110
Bombay Sapphire 120
After Dinner & Grappa
Grappa Alexander 70 Limoncello 100
Ramazzotti 110 Fernet Branca 90
Amaro Averna 70 Harveys Bristol 80
Graba Alexander 85 Gekkeikan Sake 125
Porto Taylor 210 Bardinet Anis Royal 80
Churchill Port 80

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



Whiskies (4 cl)

Blended Scotch

J&B 80 William Grants 70
Ballantines 80 Dewars 70
VAT 69 70 White Horse 70
Teachers 70 Cutty Sark 85
Famous Grouse 75 JW Red Label 80
JW Blue Label 370 Dimble 145
JW Black Label 185 Chivas 205
Single Malt Scotch

Macallan 105 Glenkinchie 150
Laphroaig 130 Glenlivet 140
Cardhu 130 Dalwhinnie 195
Irish whiskey

Jameson 90
Canadian

Crown Royal 130 Canadian Club 90
Bourbon Whiskey

Four Roses 95 Southern Comfort 90
Wild Turkey 105 Jack Daniel 145
Jim Beam 85 Blanton'’s original 115

Liqueurs (4 cl.)

Kahlua 85 Tia Maria 65
Benedictine 90 Cointreau 70
Sambuca Molinara 75 Drambuie 75
Pisco Capel 85 Frangelico 65
Cherry Marnier 140 Grand Marnier 165
Cognacs and Armagnacs (4 cl.)

Courvoisier VS 150 Martell VSOP 185
Janneau VSOP 150 Courvoisier VSOP 200

Chabbanneau VSOP 150 Martell Cordon Bleu 350
Martell VS 145 Hennessy VS 115

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



COCKTAILS
LE. 130

Egyptian Spirit
Rum, Peach Juice, Orange Juice
Angostura, Lemonade

Egyptian Smile
Malibu Coconut, Frangelico, Pomegranate Juice

Nafoura Kiss
Baileys, Kahlua, Fresh Banana, Milk

Mashrabia
Vodka, Lemon, Grape Juice, Tamarind
7up

Khan El Khalili
Vodka, Pine Mix, Strawberry Juice

Bedouin Martini
Vodka, Kaekadah, Lemon and Grape Juice

Alf Lila Wa Lila
Anise Liqueurs, Orange Juice, Lime Syrup
White Rum

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



COCKTAILS
LE. 130

Egyptian Mai Tai
Dark and White Rum, Cointreau, Galliano
Pineapple and Carob Juice, Grenadine

Egyptian Breeze
Gin, Peach and Pomegranate Juice

Alex Night

Dark rum, Benedictine, Guava Juice

Sinai Mountain
Vodka, Orange and Lemon Juice, Karkadah, Sugar Syrup

Zaman
Vodka, Créme de Framboise, Sparkling Wine

Sinai Sunset
Gin, Port Wine, Vodka

Amarain
Tia Maria, Baileys, Pina Mix, Chocolate Syrup

Nafoura Martini
Vodka, Gin, Bear Liqueur, Tamarind

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

AND SMOOTHIES
LE. 55

Virgin Pina Colada
Pineapple, Coconut, Cream

Sunshine
Grenadine, Lime Juice, Seven Up

The Slimmer
Strawberry, Banana, Non Fat Yogurt

The Vegetarian
Carrot, Apple, Orange

The Tropical
Pineapple, Orange, Strawberry

The Builder
Banana, Chocolate Powder, Yogurt

3M
Melon, Mint, Milk

Sunny Mango Lemonade
Fresh Lemon Juice, Mango Juice

Fayrouz
Sopya, Milk, Mint leaves

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

AND SMOOTHIES
LE. 55

Coral Reef
Karkadeh, Lemon Juice, Seven Up

Mango Tango
Mango, Yogurt, Guava

Red Dragon
Strawberry, Lemon Juice

Egyptian Breeze
Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine

Mango Madness
Mango, Orange, Mango Ice-Cream

Sharm Fruit Bowl
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Lemon, Coconut, Grenadine

Silky Strawberry
Strawberry, Orange Juice

Sportsman
Carrot, Orange, Ginger

Oasis
Water melon, Guava, Peach, Mint leaves

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



Beers

Panache 60 Stella Local (0.51t.) 65
Heineken (0.331t.) 70 Sakara Gold (0.51t.) 85
Birell Non Alcoholic 40

White Wine

Shahrazade -chardonnay, vermentino-Egy Bev

Omar Khayyam -sultanine blanche-Gianaclis

Beausoleil - organic bannati - Egy Bev

Chateau Grand Marquis-sultanine blanche-Gianaclis
Jardin du Nil-organic vermentino, chardonnay- Egy Bev
Ayam-viognier-Khatatba Vineyards

Cape Bay-South African chardonnay- Gianaclis

Chéateau de Granville-Semillion - Gianaclis, Egypt
Marchesi de Frescobaldi - Remole Bianco - vermentino,
Bodegas Ondarre - Rioja Blanco 'Rivallana’ - Rioja 2014

Red Wine

Sharazade-cab. sauv, merlot-Karm El Nada

Beausoleil - organic cabernet s., merlot - Egy bev
Chateau Grand Marquis-carignan, mourvedre-Gianaclis
Jardin Du Nil-organic merlot, cab. sauv.-Egy Bev
Chateau des Réves -Lebanese cab. sauv, syrah- Gianaclis
Ayam -syrah , merlot-Khatatba Vineyard

Cape Bay-South African merlot-Gianaclis

Chateau de Granville -Merlot / Cabernet-Sauvignon Egypt

Oltrepo Pavese d.o.c semi-sparkling - La Cacciatora, Italy

Chateau Vignelaure Coteaux d'Aix - cabernet s., franc 2004

F2Bcuvée - grenache, cinsault - Chateau la Font - 2010

Rosé Wine
Omar Khayyam -grenache -Gianaclis
Beausoleil - organic merlot - Egy Bev

Sparkling Wine

Aida, Rose, Egypt

Aida,White Brut Egypt

Le Baron Méthode Champenoise Dry chardonnay Egv
Le Baron Méthode Champenoise Rose Egv

Gls

75
80
85
90
105
105
115
110
250
250

75

85

90

105
105
105
115
110
125
200
200

80
85

145
135
135
135

Please ask you Waiter for a wider selection of imported wines

Btl
290
305
330
360
410
425
460
440
1100
1150

290
330
360
410
420
425
465
440
500
875
750

305
330

575
540
520
520

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



ARABIC DRINKS
L.E 45

Mint Tea, Anis, Hot or Cold Karkadeh,
Cinnamon with Milk

Sahlab
Traditional Arabic Drink Made of Flour, Milk, Sugar, Vanilla,
Nuts, Raisin and Coconut
(Please allow seven minutes for preparation)

Mineral Water and Soft Drinks

Nestle (1.5 1t.) 38
Nestle (0.6 1t.) 28
Aqua Panna (1 It.) 60
Aqua Panna (0.51t) 35
San Pellegrino (0.75 1t.) 60
San Pellegrino (0.25 It.) 35
Evian (1 It.) 55
Soft Drinks 40
Iced Tea with Mint, Lemonade or Cranberry 40
Fresh Juices 45
Hot Drinks

Tea and Infusions 35
Filtered or Decaffeinated Coffee 30
Turkish Coffee 30
Espresso or Decaffeinated Espresso 35
Double Espresso 40
Cappuccino, Cafe Latte, Hot or Cold Chocolate 45
Alcoholic Coffee

Irish, Irish whiskey, brown sugar, coffee & cream 100
Irish Kiss with Chocolate Liqueur 100
Caribbean, Rum, Cream & Sugar 100
Russian, Vodka, Brown Sugar, Coffee & Cream 100
Hot Chocolate with Chocolate and Coffee Liqueur 100

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



MIDDLE EASTERNDESSERTS

UmAli 85
Warm Egyptian Bread Pudding, Topped with Toasted Whipped Cream

Maamou| 85
Filled with Date Paste and Walnut

Baklava 85

Fried Goulash with Cinnamon Cream

Rice Pudc‘ling 85
Egyptian Cardamom Rice Pudding with Nuts,
Vanilla Ice Cream

Halawciat Arabia}'l 85

Selection of Traditional Homemade Arabian Sweets

Kona{:a 85
Crispy Konafa with Cream and Candied Citrus

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and subject to 12 % service charge and 15.68 % applicable taxes



